
CADET (U-13) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022120 Fiza Pawar AHD

2022105 Khwaish
Lotia

AHD

2022199 Anaisha
Singhvi

KCH

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022266 Vincy Tanna SRT

2022357 Tanisha Jay
Deputy

SRT

2022226 Jeevika Patel SRT

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022221 Daniya Godil SRT

2022422 Neeyati
Pathak

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022756 SIDDHI SINGHVI KCH

2022391 AADHYA CHANDI AHD

2023254 AARNA PIYUSH KANSARA JAM

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022915 KEONA DIVYANG PATEL AHD

2023641 HIRVA ACHARYA RJT

2022837 KRISHA JOSHI BVN

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022172 KHANAK SHAH AHD

2023657 NEEVA BUDHADEV RJT

2023088 DHANVIBA S VALA BVN

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022954 DIXITAKAUR WADHVANI BVN

2022703 JENCY MODI AHD

2023662 AARADHYA TAPARIYA JAM

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022326 VEDANSHI VALA SRT

2023148 YAANA SINGH KCH

2023484 KAVYA VALA BVN

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022329 DHIMAHI KABRAWALA SRT

2023048 AARADHYABA GOHIL BVN

2023275 YANA PAREKH AND

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022409 VAIBHAVI SARANGDHAR VDR

2022889 REVAR MISTY BVN

2023511 ADITIKUVAR RATHOD GNR

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022432 PRISHA GOKANI PBR

2023005 VRUNDA BHATT BVN

2023561 ZINALI J PATEL AHD

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023218 DIEVA PATEL SRT

2023548 DARSHTI DABHI VDR

2023660 REEVA KARMUR JAM

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022891 NITYA CHOKSHI AHD

2023206 AARNA TATER SRT

2022833 SACHI NARIGARA VDR



CADET (U-13) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022884 URJA KATHROTIYA BVN

2023512 RUTVI LIYA AHD

2022758 MYRA KHESKANI KCH

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022876 TRIVEDI UNNATI KASHYAPRAJ BVN

2022359 MISHA RAJDEEP LAKHANI AHD

2023614 UPASANA KHANRA SRT
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WOMENS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022190 Nidhi
Prajapati

AHD

2022843 Oishiki
Joardar

AHD

2022349 Kausha
Bhairapure

AHD

2022286 Riya Jayswal BVN

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022216 Namna
Jayswal

BVN

2022925 Radhapriya
Goel

GNR

2022502 Siddhi
Bulsara

NVS

2022350 Arnee
Dipakkumar
Parmar

SRT

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022224 Aafrien
Murad

SRT

2022132 Filzahfatema
Kadri

SRT

2022123 Frenaz Chipia SRT

2022128 Sheli Patel VDR

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022331 DAVE NAITRI BVN

2022366 ZENA CHIPIA AHD

2022393 MEHAK SETH VDR

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022476 AASTHA MISTRY NVS

2022108 JIYA TRIVEDI AHD

2022651 PRATIKSHA MAKWANA BVN

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022253 PRARTHNA PARMAR BVN

2022165 TANISHA KATARMAL JAM

2022390 CHAUHAN SUZAAN SIKANDARSINH VDR

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022433 PRASUNNA PAREKH AHD

2022413 SACHI DOSHI BVN

2023584 NISHTHA PATEL GNR

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022265 SANAYA ACHHA SRT

2022439 BHUMI BAMBHANIYA BVN

2022118 PRATHA PAWAR AHD

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022627 SHINEY ANTHONY GOMES AHD

2022598 VIDHIBA PRAKASHKUMAR SOLANKI BVN

2022680 CHUDASAMA SHILPA BVN

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022410 CHARMY TRIVEDI BVN

2022186 SIDDHI PATEL AHD

2023019 MANSHA VANKHEDKAR VDR

2022481 SONAL KANAIYALAL JOSHI BVN

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022352 MAAHI R PATEL AHD

2022683 BAMBHANIYA BHARATI BVN

2022355 DHRUVI PATHAK SRT

2022546 SHIVANI J DODIYA BVN
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JUNIOR (U-19) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022352 Maahi R
Patel

AHD

2022190 Nidhi
Prajapati

AHD

2022186 Siddhi Patel AHD

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022286 Riya Jayswal BVN

2022502 Siddhi
Bulsara

NVS

2022476 Aastha Mistry NVS

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022265 Sanaya
Achha

SRT

2022350 Arnee
Dipakkumar
Parmar

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022165 TANISHA KATARMAL JAM

2022683 BAMBHANIYA BHARATI BVN

2023640 SWARA ACHARYA RJT

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022459 JAHNAVI PATEL NVS

2022413 SACHI DOSHI BVN

2022463 FORAM KALPESH BHAVSAR SRT

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022393 MEHAK SETH VDR

2022355 DHRUVI PATHAK SRT

2022598 VIDHIBA PRAKASHKUMAR SOLANKI BVN

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022546 SHIVANI J DODIYA BVN

2022266 VINCY TANNA SRT

2023584 NISHTHA PATEL GNR

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022223 VISHRUTI JADAV SRT

2023019 MANSHA VANKHEDKAR VDR

2022680 CHUDASAMA SHILPA BVN

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022410 CHARMY TRIVEDI BVN

2022310 RICHA RAWAT RJT

2022534 DIYA GOLANI VDR

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022439 BHUMI BAMBHANIYA BVN

2022118 PRATHA PAWAR AHD

2022579 MAISHVI PATEL VDR

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022316 VIDISHA PATEL BVN

2023501 DHARA VANKHEDKAR VDR

2023543 DIYA GODHANI RJT

2022722 MUSKAN RAMESHBHAI YADAV NVS

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022602 URVASHI KHASIYA BVN

2022504 AVNI PATEL NVS

2022390 CHAUHAN SUZAAN SIKANDARSINH VDR

2023161 SHUCHEE PATEL GNR
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JUNIOR (U-17) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022120 Fiza Pawar AHD

2022108 Jiya Trivedi AHD

2022190 Nidhi
Prajapati

AHD

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022410 Charmy
Trivedi

BVN

2022286 Riya Jayswal BVN

2022459 Jahnavi Patel NVS

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022221 Daniya Godil SRT

2022265 Sanaya
Achha

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022473 PRINCY MANOJKUMAR PATEL NVS

2023039 SHREEDHARI NIRAJBHAI NATHVANI GIR

2022357 TANISHA JAY DEPUTY SRT

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022352 MAAHI R PATEL AHD

2022954 DIXITAKAUR WADHVANI BVN

2023611 MANYA MEHTA RJT

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022165 TANISHA KATARMAL JAM

2022598 VIDHIBA PRAKASHKUMAR SOLANKI BVN

2022223 VISHRUTI JADAV SRT

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022546 SHIVANI J DODIYA BVN

2023161 SHUCHEE PATEL GNR

2023501 DHARA VANKHEDKAR VDR

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023019 MANSHA VANKHEDKAR VDR

2022199 ANAISHA SINGHVI KCH

2022689 SWARA VORA BVN

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022390 CHAUHAN SUZAAN SIKANDARSINH VDR

2022662 DHRUVIKA RATHOD BVN

2023543 DIYA GODHANI RJT

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022927 JANVI PARMAR BVN

2022579 MAISHVI PATEL VDR

2022422 NEEYATI PATHAK SRT

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022316 VIDISHA PATEL BVN

2022621 MAHI RANPARA RJT

2022504 AVNI PATEL NVS

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022413 SACHI DOSHI BVN

2023099 VAIBHAVI PATEL VDR

2022756 SIDDHI SINGHVI KCH

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022463 FORAM KALPESH BHAVSAR SRT

2022534 DIYA GOLANI VDR

2023037 BAMBHANIYA VANITA BVN



JUNIOR (U-17) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022172 KHANAK SHAH AHD

2022464 DIVYA PUROHIT BVN

2022226 JEEVIKA PATEL SRT

GROUP #12

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022118 PRATHA PAWAR AHD

2022602 URVASHI KHASIYA BVN

2022266 VINCY TANNA SRT

GROUP #13

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022310 RICHA RAWAT RJT

2023485 KAVYA JOSHI BVN

2022722 MUSKAN RAMESHBHAI YADAV NVS
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SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

PLAYERS DIRECTLY QUALIFIED TO MAIN DRAW

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022105 Khwaish
Lotia

AHD

2022108 Jiya Trivedi AHD

2022410 Charmy
Trivedi

BVN

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022546 Shivani J
Dodiya

BVN

2022473 Princy
Manojkumar
Patel

NVS

2022310 Richa Rawat RJT

  GSTTA ID NAME DIST

2022221 Daniya Godil SRT

2022223 Vishruti
Jadav

SRT

GROUP #1

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022413 SACHI DOSHI BVN

2023019 MANSHA VANKHEDKAR VDR

2023511 ADITIKUVAR RATHOD GNR

GROUP #2

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022120 FIZA PAWAR AHD

2023054 YASHVI BALADHIYA BVN

2023642 VRUTTI RATHOD RJT

GROUP #3

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022266 VINCY TANNA SRT

2022954 DIXITAKAUR WADHVANI BVN

2023548 DARSHTI DABHI VDR

GROUP #4

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022689 SWARA VORA BVN

2022326 VEDANSHI VALA SRT

2023611 MANYA MEHTA RJT

GROUP #5

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022621 MAHI RANPARA RJT

2022357 TANISHA JAY DEPUTY SRT

2023005 VRUNDA BHATT BVN

GROUP #6

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022172 KHANAK SHAH AHD

2023048 AARADHYABA GOHIL BVN

2022199 ANAISHA SINGHVI KCH

GROUP #7

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022927 JANVI PARMAR BVN

2023661 AARUSHI MAKADIYA JAM

2022226 JEEVIKA PATEL SRT

GROUP #8

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2023037 BAMBHANIYA VANITA BVN

2022329 DHIMAHI KABRAWALA SRT

2023099 VAIBHAVI PATEL VDR

GROUP #9

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022891 NITYA CHOKSHI AHD

2023053 JANVIBA GOHIL BVN

2023161 SHUCHEE PATEL GNR

GROUP #10

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022422 NEEYATI PATHAK SRT

2023070 TANVI SHUKLA BVN

2022756 SIDDHI SINGHVI KCH



SUB-JUNIOR (U-15) GIRLS SINGLES DRAW - FIRST STAGE

GROUP #11

GSTTA# NAME DIST

2022409 VAIBHAVI SARANGDHAR VDR

2022876 TRIVEDI UNNATI KASHYAPRAJ BVN

2023485 KAVYA JOSHI BVN

2022662 DHRUVIKA RATHOD BVN
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